
THE THE GRAND VILLA $7GRAND VILLA $7.5.5

ONE TRICK PONYONE TRICK PONY™ ™ crunchy peanut butter, 
granola, seasonal jam, on Cinnamon Raisin

CHEDDARCHEDDAR

— SUB ANY BAGEL FOR GLUTEN-FREE YUCA CHEESY BREAD— SUB ANY BAGEL FOR GLUTEN-FREE YUCA CHEESY BREADvv FOR +$2.5 — FOR +$2.5 —

SIDES
LATKES (3)LATKES (3)  
gluten-free with apple jam & sour cream $7.5 $7.5 vv

YUCA CHEESY BREAD (2)YUCA CHEESY BREAD (2) gluten-free $5$5 vv

CHIPS  $3.25         PICKLE  $1.25CHIPS  $3.25         PICKLE  $1.25

8OZ  TO-GO CONTAINERS8OZ  TO-GO CONTAINERS

SCHMEARZ & FIXIN’S

PLAIN CC $PLAIN CC $66 vv

GARLIC-HERB CC $GARLIC-HERB CC $99 vv

ROASTED VEGGIE CC $ROASTED VEGGIE CC $77 vv

VERTAGEVERTAGE™  VEGAN VEGAN CASHEW CASHEW 
CC $14CC $14 vgvg

STRAWBERRIES  STRAWBERRIES  
& CREAM CC $& CREAM CC $77 vv

CANDIED SALMON CC $10CANDIED SALMON CC $10
TUNA SALAD $8TUNA SALAD $8
SMOKED SALMOSMOKED SALMONN* $20  $20 

CYM SIGNATURES

THE THE SUN CITY $10SUN CITY $10.5.5

local bacon, pastrami or Impossible™vv sausage, 
bodega-style egg, American & cheddar cheeses, 
spicy honey, on Everything

NO MEAT SUN CITY $NO MEAT SUN CITY $77 vv

THE THE HORIZON $8HORIZON $8
mashed avocado, Fritos™, jalapeño, pickled 
veggies, on Everything

THE THE QUEEN’S POINT QUEEN’S POINT $10$10.5.5

roasted veggie cream cheese, bacon, jalapeño, 
crispy shallots, on Cheddar

THE THE GLENEAGLE $10GLENEAGLE $10
candied salmon cream cheese, cucumber, 
crispy shallots, lettuce, on Za’atarTHETHE  THUNDERBIRDTHUNDERBIRD  $10$10.5.5

maple chicken sausage, bodega-style egg, 
American & cheddar cheeses, spicy honey, 
on Maple Salt & Pepper

THE THE ROYAL PALM $12ROYAL PALM $12
plain cream cheese, smoked salmon*, tomato,  
cucumber, red onion, capers, on Everything

NO SALMON ROYAL PALM $6NO SALMON ROYAL PALM $6 vv

THE THE DON CESAR $DON CESAR $99.5.5

sliced chicken, lettuce, caesar dressing, 
parmesan chips, on Cheddar

THE THE EDGEWATER $EDGEWATER $88 vv

mashed avocado, garlic-herb cream 
cheese, cucumber, pickled veggies, 
shredded carrots, on Plain

THE THE MOUNTAIN VIEW $1MOUNTAIN VIEW $100 vv

mashed avocado, bodega-style egg, latke, 
American & cheddar cheeses, on Plain

BIG TURKEY $15BIG TURKEY $15
turkey, lettuce, tomato, red onion, 
Duke’s™ mayo

BIG CHICKEN $11BIG CHICKEN $11
sliced chicken, lettuce, tomato, 
onion, Duke’s™ mayo

BIG TUNA $14BIG TUNA $14
tuna salad, lettuce, tomato, red onion

HUMMUS + HUMMUS + 
AVOCADO $12AVOCADO $12 vgvg

hummus, mashed avocado, 
pickled veggies, shredded 
carrots, roasted pepitas

SPICY  SPICY  
PASTRAMI $15PASTRAMI $15
pastrami, jalapeño, pickled 
veggies, jalapeño-herb mayo

BLTA $15BLTA $15.5.5

bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mashed 
avocado, jalapeño-herb mayo
ADD SLICED CHICKEN +$2.5ADD SLICED CHICKEN +$2.5

LUNCH 
FAVORITES

SERVED ON CHALLAHSERVED ON CHALLAHvv OR RYE OR RYEvgvg

THE THE GRANDEZZA $11GRANDEZZA $11
turkey, mozzarella, red pepper relish,  
pesto, MELTEDMELTED on Plain

THETHE  JETSKI $13JETSKI $13
brisket & pastrami, American & cheddar 
cheeses, sofrito, jalapeño, MELTEDMELTED on Cheddar

THETHE  VALENCIAVALENCIA  DELDEL  SOL $SOL $88 vv

latke, cheddar cheese, oregano +  
chile flake roasted onions, chimichurri,  
MELTEDMELTED  on Cheddar

THE THE TUNA MELTTUNA MELT  ON RYEON RYE $11 $11.5.5

tuna salad, American & cheddar cheeses, 
MELTEDMELTED on Rye

THE THE CADDY $10CADDY $10
chopped turkey, cheddar cheese, jalapeño, 
sofrito, MELTEDMELTED on Cheddar

MELTY THINGS

SCHWEETZ vv

FRESH BAKED COOKIES $3.5FRESH BAKED COOKIES $3.5

FRESH BAKED BABKA MUFFINS $4–$4.5FRESH BAKED BABKA MUFFINS $4–$4.5

SEASONAL PASTRIES $3–$4.5SEASONAL PASTRIES $3–$4.5

COFFEE  
+ DRINKS
COFFEE $3.25–$3.75COFFEE $3.25–$3.75

COLD BREW $4COLD BREW $4

SODAS $2.10–$4.25SODAS $2.10–$4.25

JUICE $4JUICE $4

LATTE $4.5 / $5.25LATTE $4.5 / $5.25

CAPPUCCINO $4.25CAPPUCCINO $4.25

MOCHA $5 / $5.75MOCHA $5 / $5.75

CHAI $4 / $5CHAI $4 / $5

BAGELS

SINGLE $2.5SINGLE $2.5 THREE $7.5THREE $7.5 SIX $12SIX $12

BAKER’S DOZEN $22BAKER’S DOZEN $22

CINNAMON RAISINCINNAMON RAISIN

MAPLE SALT & PEPPERMAPLE SALT & PEPPER

EVERYTHINGEVERYTHING

ZA’ATARZA’ATAR

PLAINPLAIN

WOW!

SESAMESESAME

Bee-gan (made with honey!)vg  vg  Veganv  v  Vegetarian ** this item may be served undercooked, consuming undercooked fish may increase your risk of foodborne illness


